Route 1794	The Square	Bookalagh	Moorfield	Trien	Granlahan	Ballinlough	The Square
The Square		Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A
Bookalagh			Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A
Moorfield				Band A	Band A	Band A	Band A
Trien					Band A	Band A	Band A
Granlahan						Band A	Band A
Ballinlough							Band A
The Square							

CASH FARES	Band A
Adult Single	€1.00
Adult Return	€1.00
Adult 7 Day	€6.00
Young Adult or Child Single	€0.50
Young Adult or Child Return	€1.00
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€3.00

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES	Band A	
Adult Single	€0.55	
Adult 1 Day	€1.10	
Adult 7 Day	€4.20	
Young Adult or Child Single	€0.30	
Young Adult or Child 1 Day	€0.55	
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€2.25	
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)	€1.10	